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A000268121 RISHABH  BHADURI Male No  1 1 UR  6  297.00  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781625 SAYAN  GHORAI Male No  2 2 UR  7  294.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312660 ARANYA  SADHUKHAN Male No  3 3 UR  12  290.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190758 ARYAN  GHOSH Male No  4 4 UR  11  290.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221392 ADITYA  MISHRA Male No  5 5 UR  14  290.00  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224324 DEBAROTI  HALDER Female No  6  1 6 SC  16  287.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313431 BIHAN  NATH Male No  7 7 UR  16  287.00  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426548 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  8 8 UR  24  285.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581548 MD SAHIN AKHTAR Male No  9 9 UR  8  285.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845864 SAYANDEEP  PRAMANICK Male No  10 10 UR  13  285.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772125 NABAMITA  KUNDU Female No  11 11 UR  14  282.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728615 AYUSH  GHOSH Male No  12  1 12 OBC-A  8  282.00  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061431 PRANAB  PRAMANIK Male No  13 13 UR  3  281.00  7085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027457 SAPTARSHI  BASU Male No  14 14 UR  3  281.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799315 ARYA  SAHA Male No  15 15 UR  17  280.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001808669 ABIR  GANGULY Male No  16 16 UR  2  280.00  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293133 AYUSH  SHAW Male No  17 17 UR  15  280.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146454 KRISH  SHAW Male No  18 18 UR  5  277.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161438 SUPRIYO ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  19 19 UR  1  276.00  6823.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460898 DEEP  SIKDAR Male No  20  2 20 SC  11  275.00  7320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880330 JISHU  MISTRI Male No  21 21 UR  8  275.00  6990.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449399 SIDDHARTHA  BASU Male No  22 22 UR  8  275.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106379 CHAYAN  ADHIKARI Male No  23 23 UR  4  274.00  7391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381993 SOUVIK  CHATTERJEE Male No  24 24 UR  19  274.00  6946.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416568 SAHINA  RAHMAN Female No  25  2 25 OBC-A  10  273.00  7427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073349 PRIYANGSUK  BANERJEE Male No  26 26 UR  20  273.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902763 DEBMALYA  CHATTERJEE Male No  27 27 UR  14  272.00  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924853 SUMIT  BISWAS Male No  28  1 28 OBC-B  11  270.00  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524897 PAYEL  CHAKRABORTY Female No  29 29 UR  8  270.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014008 SOUVIK  JANA Male No  30 30 UR  19  269.00  6956.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001286374 ANKIT KUMAR MANDAL Male No  31  1 31 ST  3  269.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969021 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  32  2 32 OBC-B  23  268.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177974 SK MAHAMMAD 

MINHAJUDDIN

Male No  33 33 UR  3  268.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956616 DIPAYAN  NASKAR Male No  34  3 34 SC  5  268.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427218 SRINJAY  BASU Male No  35 35 UR  13  268.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966139 PROCHETA  GHOSH Female No  36  3 36 OBC-B  8  267.00  7559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084598 SNEHA  NANDI Female No  37 37 UR  12  265.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873484 CHANDREYEE  SEN Female No  38 38 UR  9  265.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977482 UMAR  FARUK Male No  39 39 UR  5  265.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226652 ANSUMAN  ROY Male No  40  4 40 SC  3  261.00  7097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330065 ARYAN  NARONE Male No  41 41 UR  19  260.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226654 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  42  5 42 SC  3  259.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815940 ANIRBAN  BERA Male No  43 43 UR  10  258.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109893 JIJNASA  DEY Female No  44 44 UR  9  257.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148824 ARCHISMAN  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  45 45 UR  1  257.00  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001782149 SWAYAM  DEY Male No  46 46 UR  9  257.00  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719902 SOURAV  MAJUMDER Male No  47  6 47 SC  5  256.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665196 SAYAN  ACHARYA Male No  48 48 UR  8  256.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588438 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  49  7 49 SC  4  255.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440178 ROUNAK  MAITY Male No  50 50 UR  22  254.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455553 ISMAT  BEGAM Female No  51 51 UR  6  254.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924120 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  52 52 UR  6  254.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499576 JAYITA  GHOSH Female No  53 53 UR  10  254.00  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250115 KOUSIK  MAHATO Male No  54  4 54 OBC-B  22  253.00  7201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991811 ARKA  SARDAR Male No  55  8 55 SC  6  253.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956428 AVIK  GAYEN Male No  56  9 56 SC  8  253.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787953 PURNIMA  SAHA Female No  57 57 UR  2  253.00  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152354 BITTU  SARKAR Male No  58 58 UR  12  252.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169759 DIGANTA KIRAN DEY Male No  59 59 UR  14  252.00  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784725 ASMIT  MAITY Male No  60 60 UR  5  251.00  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001176165 AGNIPRAVO  ROY Male No  61 61 UR  11  250.00  7186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236966 SAYAN  BAIRAGYA Male No  62 62 UR  10  250.00  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904442 ARTHITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  63 63 UR  6  250.00  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622514 SATYAM  JANA Male No  64 64 UR  8  249.00  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373136 NAFEES IMRAN MOLLAH Male No  65 65 UR  9  248.00  7331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898379 TUHIN  DAS Male No  66 66 UR  6  248.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334185 ANANYO  BASU Male No  67 67 UR  7  248.00  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306692 KRISHNA  SIKDAR Female No  68  10 68 SC  10  247.00  7255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908336 RUPAK  SHAW Male No  69 69 UR  12  247.00  7081.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448172 SHANTAM  CHOWDHURY Male No  70 70 UR  7  247.00  7030.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003513 SURYABHA  MALLICK Male No  71 71 UR  19  247.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437145 KHAIRUL  HOQUE Male No  72  5 72 OBC-B  15  245.00  7624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507929 SAMUDRANIL  BORAL Male No  73 73 UR  2  245.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358924 SHUBHAJIT  CHATTERJEE Male No  74 74 UR  5  245.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015027 SOUMAJIT  GAYEN Male No  75  11 75 SC  9  244.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000165953 ISHITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  76 76 UR  6  244.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010432 SRIJIB  GOSWAMI Male No  77 77 UR  11  243.00  7357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938971 DOLA  DAS Female No  78 78 UR  22  243.00  7223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288270 SARITA  DAS Female No  79 79 UR  6  243.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172739 SAHAN  PAUL Male No  80 80 UR  12  243.00  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258591 DEBOPRIYO  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  81 81 UR  6  242.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937128 ANKITA  JANA Female No  82 82 UR  9  241.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342298 SK SANAMAT AHAMED Male No  83  3 83 OBC-A  10  240.00  7506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496445 RAJAT BARAN 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  84 84 UR  22  240.00  6999.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783296 RITAM  PRAMANIK Male No  85  6 85 OBC-B  16  240.00  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310333 NANDITA  BHAKTA Female No  86  1 86 EWS  10  240.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270452 RAHUL  SHAW Male No  87 87 UR  9  240.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622269 SOUMYODEEP  SAHA Male No  88 88 UR  9  240.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335940 DWIP  ROY Male No  89  12 89 SC  16  239.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659793 SOUVIK  BISWAS Male No  90  13 90 SC  2  238.00  7389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000149415 VANI  KAUR Female No  91  2 91 EWS  9  238.00  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299411 SAJID  HOSSAIN Male No  92 92 UR  9  238.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968379 SWARAJ  NASKAR Male No  93  14 93 SC  7  237.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248633 SHAFAQUE  AFRIN Female No  94 94 UR  8  236.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105587 AGNISWAR  MAJUMDER Male No  95 95 UR  8  235.00  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851140 SUVAJIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  96 96 UR  12  234.00  7085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994893 ANKITA  MAL Female No  97 97 UR  15  234.00  7002.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129429 MD ABDUL ASHIF MOLLA Male No  98  4 98 OBC-A  3  234.00  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437152 MANTHAN  HALDER Male No  99  15 99 SC  22  233.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221590 SNEHA  MISHRA Female No  100 100 UR  19  232.00  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676573 AKASH  SINHA Male No  101 101 UR  11  232.00  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507759 TETHIYA  SAHA Female No  102 102 UR  7  232.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438508 SUJAY  MANNA Male No  103  5 103 OBC-A  12  231.00  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616579 MAHFUZ  ALAM Male No  104  7 104 OBC-B  4  230.00  7077.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035493 SUNIDHI  PANDEY Female No  105 105 UR  16  230.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000249973 AGNIK  NASKAR Male No  106  16 106 SC  3  228.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577318 UTSA  MUKHERJEE Female No  107 107 UR  7  228.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540018 SOMSUBHRA  GHOSH Male No  108 108 UR  4  226.00  7107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584960 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  109  17 109 SC  10  226.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410057 ARITRA  SARDAR Male No  110  18 110 SC  9  226.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430409 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  111 111 UR  21  225.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989327 SOUBHIK  HAZRA Male No  112 112 UR  14  225.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670438 SONALI  PAUL Female No  113  8 113 OBC-B  4  225.00  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167017 SUBHAM  ADHIKARY Male No  114 114 UR  4  223.00  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802198 SHREYA  BARMAN Female No  115  19 115 SC  4  222.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518562 ANINDA  MONDAL Male No  116  20 116 SC  10  222.00  6822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001802990 SUMITRO  MANDAL Male No  117 117 UR  7  222.00  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471618 NABARUN  KUNDU Male No  118 118 UR  10  222.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621278 SAMPATI RUDRANARAYAN 

RAO

Male No  119 119 UR  7  222.00  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334529 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  120 120 UR  5  221.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000949985 RISHAB  JAISWAL Male No  121 121 UR  12  221.00  6232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158107 RANGAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  122 122 UR  6  220.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216903 AMAN  SHAW Male No  123  9 123 OBC-B  11  220.00  6197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864203 ANURAG  CHAKRABORTY Male No  124 124 UR  11  219.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879120 MIR ASIF HOSSAIN Male No  125 125 UR  23  218.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564935 KRIPAKANA  MALAKAR Female No  126 126 UR  2  217.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232288 ANUBHOV  ROY Male No  127 127 UR  10  215.00  7031.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999222 SUHANI  PARVIN Female No  128 128 UR  6  214.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143638 RAIMA  DAS Female No  129 129 UR  17  212.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893142 AISHI  MANNA Female No  130  10 130 OBC-B  11  212.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931716 SOUMA  MAJI Male No  131 131 UR  8  212.00  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162758 SADIKA  PARVEEN Female No  132 132 UR  3  210.00  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303732 SHUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  133  11 133 OBC-B  20  209.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279559 RAJASRI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  134 134 UR  22  209.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365099 EBRAHIM  SK Male No  135  6 135 OBC-A  3  208.00  7804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000134911 SUBHAJIT  BHOWMIK Male No  136 136 UR  8  208.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109022 MOLLIKA  SINGHA Female No  137 137 UR  10  208.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067143 SUBHAM  SAHA Male No  138 138 UR  1  207.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350516 MOHAMMED NAZILUDDIN 

KHAN

Male No  139 139 UR  20  207.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176153 DIVYANSHU  SINGH Male No  140 140 UR  8  206.00  6282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108754 PRATAYA  GHOSH Female No  141 141 UR  19  205.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445655 SUBHADEEP  DAS Male No  142  21 142 SC  12  205.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675856 DEBOJIT  TARAFDAR Male No  143  22 143 SC  6  205.00  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273913 NIRMALYA  SIL Male No  144 144 UR  18  203.00  6865.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740488 NAVEEN KUMAR THAKUR Male No  145 145 UR  6  202.00  12492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337588 MD NAYAB KHAN Male No  146 146 UR  7  201.00  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939961 SUJAL  PRASAD Male No  147  23 147 SC  8  200.00  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179119 ANISHA  ISLAM Female No  148  7 148 OBC-A  13  199.00  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786176 MANISH  BARMAN Male No  149  24 149 SC  4  199.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005088 SUBHADEEP  MONDAL Male No  150  25 150 SC  6  198.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Gurudas College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:22.26

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Best Marks in (Computer Science/ Physics/ Statistics/ Chemistry (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001760162 RITAM  GAYEN Male No  151  26 151 SC  12  197.00  7105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358220 KABERI  BISWAS Female No  152 152 UR  5  197.00  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147117 YASHWANT KUMAR GIRI Male No  153 153 UR  4  197.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856387 YASH  GHOSH Male No  154  12 154 OBC-B  5  196.00  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419314 SUMAN  GHOSH Male No  155 155 UR  8  195.00  7169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819342 BAISHALI  BASAK Female No  156  13 156 OBC-B  8  194.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959173 ANTARA  DAS Female No  157 157 UR  15  193.00  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356602 DEBADITYA  CHOWDHURY Male No  158 158 UR  25  193.00  6289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273106 SHUBHOJIT  MONDAL Male No  159  27 159 SC  21  192.00  6896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940438 DIBYENDU  NAG Male No  160  14 160 OBC-B  19  192.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648707 RITABRATA  BANERJEE Male No  161 161 UR  4  191.00  7076.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372940 SOURAV  MITRA Male No  162 162 UR  6  191.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730204 TITAS  DAS Male No  163  15 163 OBC-B  7  191.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975117 ABU SAHID MOLLLA Male No  164 164 UR  7  190.00  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365594 SNEHA  SHAW Female No  165 165 UR  21  190.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000723594 MUNMUN  BISWAS Female No  166  28 166 SC  7  190.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130799 ARIJIT  DAS Male No  167 167 UR  12  190.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743703 RUMSHA  MASOOD Female No  168 168 UR  5  189.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988437 RISHI  KISPOTTA Male No  169  2 169 ST  15  189.00  6311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449931 SOUMIK  BASU Male No  170 170 UR  9  188.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184321 SUBHAM  DAS Male No  171  29 171 SC  11  188.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262022 RITUJA  SAHA Female No  172 172 UR  5  187.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337060 SUSMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  173 173 UR  8  186.00  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436329 ARCHISMITA  DAS Female No  174 174 UR  17  185.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570291 ARITRO  NATH Male No  175 175 UR  7  184.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291726 ASTHA  GUPTA Female No  176  16 176 OBC-B  5  184.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989693 AYUS  SINGH Male No  177 177 UR  2  182.00  7100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314378 MANISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  178 178 UR  8  181.00  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246507 PREM PRATAP SINGH Male No  179 179 UR  19  180.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547251 KOYEL  ROY Female No  180 180 UR  9  180.00  6425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002309486 RAJ  SAW Male No  181 181 UR  15  177.00  6944.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947466 SWASTIKA  CHOWDHARY Female No  182  30 182 SC  25  175.00  6132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565855 DINESH  MAJHI Male No  183  3 183 ST  11  174.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389660 RIDDHIMAN  BISWAS Male No  184  31 184 SC  9  174.00  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262064 SAYARI  SAHA Female No  185 185 UR  5  171.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413535 UJJWAL  ROY Male No  186  32 186 SC  8  170.00  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473634 SUKRIT  DAS Male No  187 187 UR  10  168.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450740 SAYAN  DEY Male No  188 188 UR  3  167.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960091 ABHIJIT  DUTTA Male No  189  17 189 OBC-B  4  166.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878493 DISHA  HALDER Female No  190 190 UR  4  165.00  6823.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335969 SOUBIK  SINGHA Male No  191  33 191 SC  9  165.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974046 AGNIVO  KUNDU Male No  192  34 192 SC  2  165.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922052 DEBRISHI  BANERJEE Male No  193 193 UR  8  165.00  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387152 RASHIK  MOHOMUD Male No  194 194 UR  13  163.00  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354862 CHAND MANI KHATUN Female No  195  8 195 OBC-A  11  160.00  6905.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Best Marks in (Computer Science/ Physics/ Statistics/ Chemistry (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001940907 GUDDU  SHAW Male No  196 196 UR  9  160.00  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841024 SAHIL ALI KHAN Male No  197 197 UR  1  159.00  7298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173558 RAID  MOHOMUD Male No  198 198 UR  5  159.00  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396030 ARITRA  DAS Male No  199 199 UR  4  157.00  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080522 RAGHUVEER  YADAV Male No  200 200 UR  4  156.00  7696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086695 SUDEEPA  GHOSH Female No  201 201 UR  2  153.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894347 SHRIJIT  SHAU Male No  202  18 202 OBC-B  1  151.00  6875.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349602 MAYURAKHEE  SAHA Female No  203 203 UR  8  150.00  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211646 ANKITA  BURMAN Female No  204  35 204 SC  4  142.00  7204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913702 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  205  36 205 SC  5  139.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001728615 AYUSH  GHOSH Male No  12  1 1 OBC-A  8  282.00  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416568 SAHINA  RAHMAN Female No  25  2 2 OBC-A  10  273.00  7427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342298 SK SANAMAT AHAMED Male No  83  3 3 OBC-A  10  240.00  7506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129429 MD ABDUL ASHIF MOLLA Male No  98  4 4 OBC-A  3  234.00  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438508 SUJAY  MANNA Male No  103  5 5 OBC-A  12  231.00  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365099 EBRAHIM  SK Male No  135  6 6 OBC-A  3  208.00  7804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179119 ANISHA  ISLAM Female No  148  7 7 OBC-A  13  199.00  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354862 CHAND MANI KHATUN Female No  195  8 8 OBC-A  11  160.00  6905.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001924853 SUMIT  BISWAS Male No  28  1 1 OBC-B  11  270.00  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969021 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  32  2 2 OBC-B  23  268.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966139 PROCHETA  GHOSH Female No  36  3 3 OBC-B  8  267.00  7559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250115 KOUSIK  MAHATO Male No  54  4 4 OBC-B  22  253.00  7201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437145 KHAIRUL  HOQUE Male No  72  5 5 OBC-B  15  245.00  7624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783296 RITAM  PRAMANIK Male No  85  6 6 OBC-B  16  240.00  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616579 MAHFUZ  ALAM Male No  104  7 7 OBC-B  4  230.00  7077.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670438 SONALI  PAUL Female No  113  8 8 OBC-B  4  225.00  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216903 AMAN  SHAW Male No  123  9 9 OBC-B  11  220.00  6197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893142 AISHI  MANNA Female No  130  10 10 OBC-B  11  212.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303732 SHUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  133  11 11 OBC-B  20  209.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856387 YASH  GHOSH Male No  154  12 12 OBC-B  5  196.00  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819342 BAISHALI  BASAK Female No  156  13 13 OBC-B  8  194.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940438 DIBYENDU  NAG Male No  160  14 14 OBC-B  19  192.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730204 TITAS  DAS Male No  163  15 15 OBC-B  7  191.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000291726 ASTHA  GUPTA Female No  176  16 16 OBC-B  5  184.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960091 ABHIJIT  DUTTA Male No  189  17 17 OBC-B  4  166.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894347 SHRIJIT  SHAU Male No  202  18 18 OBC-B  1  151.00  6875.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002224324 DEBAROTI  HALDER Female No  6  1 1 SC  16  287.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460898 DEEP  SIKDAR Male No  20  2 2 SC  11  275.00  7320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956616 DIPAYAN  NASKAR Male No  34  3 3 SC  5  268.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226652 ANSUMAN  ROY Male No  40  4 4 SC  3  261.00  7097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226654 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  42  5 5 SC  3  259.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719902 SOURAV  MAJUMDER Male No  47  6 6 SC  5  256.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588438 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  49  7 7 SC  4  255.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991811 ARKA  SARDAR Male No  55  8 8 SC  6  253.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956428 AVIK  GAYEN Male No  56  9 9 SC  8  253.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306692 KRISHNA  SIKDAR Female No  68  10 10 SC  10  247.00  7255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015027 SOUMAJIT  GAYEN Male No  75  11 11 SC  9  244.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335940 DWIP  ROY Male No  89  12 12 SC  16  239.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659793 SOUVIK  BISWAS Male No  90  13 13 SC  2  238.00  7389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968379 SWARAJ  NASKAR Male No  93  14 14 SC  7  237.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437152 MANTHAN  HALDER Male No  99  15 15 SC  22  233.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000249973 AGNIK  NASKAR Male No  106  16 16 SC  3  228.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584960 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  109  17 17 SC  10  226.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410057 ARITRA  SARDAR Male No  110  18 18 SC  9  226.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802198 SHREYA  BARMAN Female No  115  19 19 SC  4  222.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518562 ANINDA  MONDAL Male No  116  20 20 SC  10  222.00  6822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445655 SUBHADEEP  DAS Male No  142  21 21 SC  12  205.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675856 DEBOJIT  TARAFDAR Male No  143  22 22 SC  6  205.00  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939961 SUJAL  PRASAD Male No  147  23 23 SC  8  200.00  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786176 MANISH  BARMAN Male No  149  24 24 SC  4  199.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005088 SUBHADEEP  MONDAL Male No  150  25 25 SC  6  198.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760162 RITAM  GAYEN Male No  151  26 26 SC  12  197.00  7105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273106 SHUBHOJIT  MONDAL Male No  159  27 27 SC  21  192.00  6896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723594 MUNMUN  BISWAS Female No  166  28 28 SC  7  190.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184321 SUBHAM  DAS Male No  171  29 29 SC  11  188.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947466 SWASTIKA  CHOWDHARY Female No  182  30 30 SC  25  175.00  6132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002389660 RIDDHIMAN  BISWAS Male No  184  31 31 SC  9  174.00  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413535 UJJWAL  ROY Male No  186  32 32 SC  8  170.00  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335969 SOUBIK  SINGHA Male No  191  33 33 SC  9  165.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974046 AGNIVO  KUNDU Male No  192  34 34 SC  2  165.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211646 ANKITA  BURMAN Female No  204  35 35 SC  4  142.00  7204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913702 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  205  36 36 SC  5  139.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8
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A001286374 ANKIT KUMAR MANDAL Male No  31  1 1 ST  3  269.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988437 RISHI  KISPOTTA Male No  169  2 2 ST  15  189.00  6311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565855 DINESH  MAJHI Male No  183  3 3 ST  11  174.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001310333 NANDITA  BHAKTA Female No  86  1 1 EWS  10  240.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149415 VANI  KAUR Female No  91  2 2 EWS  9  238.00  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


